

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1396-1397 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

VIKRAM SINGH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail

Date: 20/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

Ms. Nitu Kumari Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice complete. Original records available. The counsel for the appellant has already filed additional documents and the respondent has filed the counter affidavit.

Process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar